
Major Academic Advisor Email Address Phone Number

Accounting Makenna Linkey mlinkey@coastal.edu  843-349-5089

Anthropology and Geography Elizabeth Winn ewinn1@coastal.edu 843-349-4105

Applied Mathematics David Miller dmiller@coastal.edu  843-349-6679

Applied Physics David Miller dmiller@coastal.edu  843-349-6679

Applied Statistics David Miller dmiller@coastal.edu  843-349-6679

Art History Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Art Studio Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Bachelor of Professional Studies Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Biochemistry David Miller dmiller@coastal.edu  843-349-6679

Biology David Miller dmiller@coastal.edu  843-349-6679

Chemistry David Miller dmiller@coastal.edu  843-349-6679

Communication Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Computer Science David Miller dmiller@coastal.edu  843-349-6679

Criminal Justice Elizabeth Wynn ewinn1@coastal.edu 843-349-4105

Digital Culture and Design Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Early Childhood Education Karen Cafaro kscafaro@coastal.edu 843-349-6537

Economics Makenna Linkey aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Elementary Education Karen Cafaro kscafaro@coastal.edu 843-349-6537

Engineering Science David Miller dmiller@coastal.edu  843-349-6679

English Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Exercise and Sport Science Elizabeth Winn ewinn1@coastal.edu 843-439-4105

Finance Makenna Linkey aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Graphic Design Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Health Administration Elizabeth Winn ewinn1@coastal.edu 843-349-4105

Health Sciences Elizabeth Winn ewinn1@coastal.edu 843-349-4105

Higher Education and Community Engagement Elizabeth Winn ewinn1@coastal.edu 843-349-4105

History Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Hospitality, Resort, & Tourism Management Makenna Linkey aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Complete the Transfer Information Form and email it to your advisor below to get started with 

course registration.
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Information Systems David Miller dmiller@coastal.edu  843-349-6679

Information Technology David Miller dmiller@coastal.edu  843-349-6679

Intelligence and National Security Studies Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Interdisciplinary Studies Heather Huffman hhuffman@coastal.edu 843-349-2941

Journalism and Sports Media Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Languages and Intercultural Studies Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Management Makenna Linkey aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Marine Coastal Environmental Science David Miller dmiller@coastal.edu  843-349-6679

Marine Science David Miller dmiller@coastal.edu  843-349-6679

Marketing Makenna Linkey aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Middle Level Education Penny Bell pbell@coastal.edu 843-349-2695

Music Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Music Education Hailey Melton hgooding@coastal.edu 843-349-2730

Nursing Laura Suggs lsuggs@coastal.edu 843-349-6929

Philosophy Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Physical Education/Teacher Education Penny Bell pbell@coastal.edu 843-349-2695

Political Science Elizabeth Winn ewinn1@coastal.edu 843-349-4105

PGA Golf Management Makenna Linkey aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Psychology David Miller dmiller@coastal.edu  843-349-6679

Public Health Elizabeth Winn ewinn1@coastal.edu 843-349-4105

Recreation and Sport Management Elizabeth Winn ewinn1@coastal.edu 843-349-4105

Religious Studies Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Sociology Elizabeth Winn ewinn1@coastal.edu 843-349-4105

Special Education - Multi-Categorical Penny Bell pbell@coastal.edu 843-349-2695

Sustainability and Coastal Resilience Elizabeth Winn ewinn1@coastal.edu 843-349-4105

Theatre Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Theatre Arts Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Visual Arts Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Visual Communication Design Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu  843-349-4080

Women's and Gender Studies Elizabeth Winn ewinn1@coastal.edu 843-349-4105


